Position

Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer
Kennel Technician
Kennel Technician

Office Assistant |

Other Positions Held

City

Clearlake
Clearlake
Clearlake
Clearlake

Clearlake

Department

Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control
Animal Control

Animal Control

Total Wages

$50,095
$39,570
$30,369
$22,209

$290

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,334
$23,054
$17,037
$1,481
$0



