Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Animal Control Officer		Clearlake	Animal Control	\$50,095	\$3,334
Animal Control Officer		Clearlake	Animal Control	\$39,570	\$23,054
Kennel Technician		Clearlake	Animal Control	\$30,369	\$17,037
Kennel Technician		Clearlake	Animal Control	\$22,209	\$1,481
Office Assistant I		Clearlake	Animal Control	\$290	\$0